
Sponsorship Iftar 600

If you're are brining iftar then we ask you to donate $60 for cutlery and other items as needed

Iftar Sponsorship Schedule

Islamic Date Day Date Description Sponsorship Status

First Ashra E Mah E 
Ramadhan 1444AH

1 Ramadhan Thursday 23-Mar-2023 THURSDAY NIGHT PROGRAM Sponsored
2 Ramadhan Friday 24-Mar-2023 Sponsored
3 Ramadhan Saturday 25-Mar-2023 Sponsored
4 Ramadhan Sunday 26-Mar-2023 Sponsored
5 Ramadhan Monday 27-Mar-2023 Sponsored
6 Ramadhan Tuesday 28-Mar-2023 Sponsored
7 Ramadhan Wednesday 29-Mar-2023
8 Ramadhan Thursday 30-Mar-2023 THURSDAY NIGHT PROGRAM Sponsored
9 Ramadhan Friday 31-Mar-2023 Sponsored

10 Ramadhan Saturday 1-Apr-2023 WAFAT BIBI KHADIJA (AS) Sponsored

Second Ashra E Mah 
E Ramadhan 1444AH

11 Ramadhan Sunday 2-Apr-2023 Sponsored
12 Ramadhan Monday 3-Apr-2023
13 Ramadhan Tuesday 4-Apr-2023 Sponsored
14 Ramadhan Wednesday 5-Apr-2023 Sponsored
15 Ramadhan Thursday 6-Apr-2023 WILADAT IMAM HASSAN (AS) Sponsored
16 Ramadhan Friday 7-Apr-2023 Sponsored
17 Ramadhan Saturday 8-Apr-2023 Esalay Sawab Majlis 40th of  Marhum Mubarak LadhaSponsored

18 Ramadhan Sunday 9-Apr-2023 SHAB E DHARBAT MOLA ALI (AS) + 
AMAAL E LAYLATUL QADR Sponsored

19 Ramadhan Monday 10-Apr-2023 YOUM E DHARBAT MOLA ALI (AS) Sponsored

20 Ramadhan Tuesday 11-Apr-2023 SHAB E SHAHADAT MOLA ALI (AS) + 
AMAAL E LAYLATUL QADR Sponsored

Last Ashra E Mah E 
Ramadhan 1444AH

21 Ramadhan Wednesday 12-Apr-2023 YOUM E SHAHADAT MOLA ALI (AS) Sponsored

22 Ramadhan Thursday 13-Apr-2023 THURSDAY NIGHT + AAMAL E 
LAYLATUL QADR + UNS BIL QURAN Sponsored

23 Ramadhan Friday 14-Apr-2023 Sponsored
24 Ramadhan Saturday 15-Apr-2023 Sponsored
25 Ramadhan Sunday 16-Apr-2023 Sponsored



Last Ashra E Mah E 
Ramadhan 1444AH

26 Ramadhan Monday 17-Apr-2023 Sponsored
27 Ramadhan Tuesday 18-Apr-2023 Sponsored
28 Ramadhan Wednesday 19-Apr-2023
29 Ramadhan Thursday 20-Apr-2023 THURSDAY NIGHT PROGRAM Sponsored


